
O.T. Hall & Son, Inc.

SOUTHERN VIRGINIA

LINECARD

TOPAZ (A Southwire Co)

www.topaz-usa.com

• Electrical Fittings

• Lamps, Bulbs & LED Retrofits

• LED Light Fixtures & Exit Signs

Manufacturer’s Representative of Electrical, Mechanical & Networking Products Since 1920

MINERALLAC

www.minerallac.com

• Steel & SS Fasteners and Hardware

• Spring Steel Fasteners

• Tools, Paints & Chemicals

RAYCHEM / NUHEAT

www.nventthermal.com

• Electric Heating Cables & Floorheat

• Pipe Heat Trace & Water Temp Mnt.

• Surface Snow & Ice Melting

• Heat Loss Replacement

LITE THE NITE

www.litethenite.com

• Brass & Aluminum LED Landscape Lights

• Uplights, Downlights, Pathway

• Step Lights, Nite Driver DC Power Supply

BERKO QMARK

www.marleymep.com

• Baseboard, Wall Heaters

• Unit Heaters, Garage Heaters

• Convectors & Industrial Heaters

COMMODITY CABLES

www.commoditycables.com

• Networking Cables –CAT, Fiber

• Coaxial & Home Automation

• Control Cables –Fire, Security, Access

• Aluminum –SER, SEU, ACSR, UR, URD

INFRARED CAMERAS INC (ICI)

www.infraredcameras.com

• Infrared Cameras

• Handheld Thermal Cameras

• Fixed Mount Thermal Cameras

LIGHT POLE SYSTEMS

www.lightpolesystems.com

• Anchor Bolt Adtpers, Base Covers

• Pole Repair Kits

• Universal Locking Handhole Covers

• Light Poles

We’re on social media…scan the QR Codes below and follow us… Download our current Linecard

for Southern Virginia

CEMBRE  

www.cembre.com

• Electrical Connectors & Terminal Blocks

• Hydraulic, Mechanical & Pneumatic Tools

• Cable Glands & Accessories

• Identification & Labeling Systems

AMMO ELECTRIC

www.ammoelectric.com

• Plastic Boxes

• Conduit – PVC, Steel EMT, GRC & IMC

• Ground Rods

TITAN 3 TECHNOLOGY

www.titan3.com

• Plastic & Metal Wallplate Covers

• Weatherproof Covers

• Metal Device Boxes

• Ceiling Fan & Lighting Support Boxes

SOUTHWIRE – Electrical Components

www.southwire.com 

• Electrical Fittings, Grounding/Bonding

• Boxes & Covers, Weatherproof & In-Use

• Hanging & Support

• Wire Management & Termination



Ellen Anderson Ellen.Anderson@othall.com Phone Ext:  223

Tracy Marks Tracy.Marks@othall.com Phone Ext:  222

7184 Troy Hill Drive, Suite A/B – Elkridge, MD 21075

(BALT) 410-987-5990      (Toll-Free) 888-621-7435      (FAX) 410-987-9691

Website: www.othall.com Email: quotes@othall.com Orders To: orders@othall.com

Territory Map 

INSIDE SALES

Teresa Holland Teresa.Holland@othall.com Phone Ext: 220

Paula Madden Paula.Madden@othall.com Phone Ext: 221

Updated 03/15/2023

Founded in 1920, O.T. Hall & Son has continued to evolve 

over the last 102 years, making us one of the premiere 

Manufacturer’s Representative in the Mid-Atlantic.

Manufacturer’s Representative of Electrical, Mechanical & Networking Products Since 1920

O.T. Hall & Son, Inc.

PRINCIPALS
Glen Hall (410) 627-6376 Glen.Hall@othall.com

Eric Hall (443) 286-9452 Eric.Hall@othall.com

Ryan Hall (410) 627-0840            Ryan.Hall@othall.com

Erin Brown (443) 805-5706 Erin.Brown@othall.com

OUTSIDE SALES
Ron Greenfield (443) 286-9424 Ron.Greenfield@othall.com

Tom Henderson (SVA)         (757) 647-9446 Tom.Henderson@othall.com

Mike Goble (443) 534-8543 Mike.Goble@othall.com

Chris White (SVA)                 (804) 896-3730 Chris.White@othall.com

Dan Roser (443) 890-3094 Dan.Roser@othall.com

Bob Marshall (240) 935-2407 Bob.Marshall@othall.com

Brandon Hepding (443) 761-8697 Brandon.Hepding@othall.com


